
Campionato SX 85

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Carpi

ME

Santa Marinella

MEPos

Genova

MEDistacchi

BARCELLA Alberto 75 ITA  39 9 14 1 16 0  0

GIUZIO Raffaele 22 ITA  36 16 0 2 20 3  3

PALANCA Gioele 119 ITA  36 20 16 3 0 3  0

MORETTINI Manolo 38 ITA  30 10 9 4 11 9  6

ZANARDELLI Alessandro 16 ITA  29 14 11 5 4 10  1

CAPUZZO Mattia 232 ITA  26 12 6 14 13  3

DOMIZI Piergiacomo 717 ITA  25 7 10 7 8 14  1

ROSSI Andrea 20 ITA  21 6 6 8 9 18  4

SCUTERI Emilio 94 ITA  20 20 9  19  1

LA VECCHIA Giacomo 747 ITA  15 8 7 10  24  5

PINTOSSI Davide 412 ITA  12 12 0 11  27  3

CRISTINO Kevin 34 ITA  12 12 12 27  0

SARASSO Tommaso 23 ITA  11 11 13  28  1

CORTI Lorenzo 50 ITA  10 14 10 29  1

FACCA Alessandro 294 ITA  8 8 15  31  2

RONCOLI Andrea 115 ITA  7 16 7 32  1

NEBBIA Gianluca 66 ITA  6 17 6 33  1

SALAMI Filippo 241 ITA  5 5 18  34  1

BOSI Giacomo 422 ITA  5 19 5 34  0

GIORDANO Francesco 181 ITA  4 4 20  35  1

STILO Matilde 42 ITA  3 21 3 36  1

DEVOTO Giacomo 5 ITA  2 22 2 37  1

CASPANI Pablo Silvio 517 ITA  0 0 23  39  2

ITALIANO Alessio 32 ITA  0 24  39  0

PARODI Simone 51 ITA  0 25  39  0

DE GIOVANNI Marta 313 ITA  0 26  39  0
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